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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woadmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

-Reg No:1934/004226/07 . . .. .

Vat No: 4670144973 .—.mx ___.-_.._O—nm

Buyer: Klipakkers (Pty) Ltd Consignee:

Tops Sea Point 35808 Tops Sea Point 35808

Sh 6 Piazza Da Luz Sh 6 Piazza Da Luz

cnr Regen & Solomans Rd cnr Regen & Solomans Rd

Sea Point Sea Point

Cape Town 8001 Cape Town 8001

Buyer's VAT: 4910195454

Requested Date:  2024-07-15 Customer PO: 15 ZAR
tem numberi TR [EETETF TSR eseription ol v o o [iuom ] [T  Unit Selling Price |
101253 Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 13.7500 EA 3.00 449.88
160401 The Glenlivet 12YO 12X750ml 43% 25.2500 EA 2.00 548.21
150202 Chivas Regal Whisky 12YO 6x750ml 11.0000 EA 3.00 361.24
160200 The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750m| 43% 25.4167 EA 2.00 469.27
150500 Chivas Regal XV 6x750ml 43% 11,3333 EA 2.00 546.38
101200 Jameson Whiskey Standard 24x200m| 43% 3.0222 EA 6.00 85.16
141934 Malfy Con Limone 6x750m| 43% 4.2500 EA 1.00 349.62
200202 Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml| 43% 14.9167 EA 6.00 248.73

; : - ..._m_ms.r.“:w _.um.n.mm._w-.. . | ., | = .. - .

Account No: FrEEE*6023 Signature:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date:

Page 1 of 2
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Doc No: 1498615

Date: 2024-07-15

Customer: 34646

Branch / Plant: - CPTD

Warehouse LL: RG/0004327

Order No: | 136925050

Liquor License: | WCP/033372
PaymentTem | L% oent 1.0%

B | S (A
-13.75 196.26 1,308.39
-25.25 156.89 1,045.92
-11.00 157.61 1,050.72
-25.42 133.16 887.71
-11.33 160.51 1,070.09

-3.02 73.92 7 492.83

-4.25 51811 < ., 34537

-14.92 ©21043° 0 1,402.88

Received in good order on befalf fcustomer |
iy e




Buyer:

Tops Sea Point 35808
Sh 6 Piazza Da Luz
cnr Regen & Solomans Rd

Sea Point

Cape Town 8001

Item number

200000
600101
146451
300109
148103

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woedlands Drive
‘Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1934,/004226/07 . _— . . . .

.}

“Vat Not 4670144973 A /i . : : i . -

fOE_a v

Tax Invoice

Consignee: .

Tops Sea Point 35808
Sh 6 Piazza Da Luz

¢nr Regen & Solomans Rd

Klipakkers (Pty) Ltd

Sea Point

Cape Town 8001

Buyer's VAT: 4910195454

Requested Date: 2024-07-15 Customer PO: 15
W P oenmon e e oM [ Gy

Absolut Lime 12x750m| 40% 14.9167 EA 2.00
Wyborowa Vodka 12x750m| 43% 2.0000 EA 2.00
Malibu Coconut 6x750ml 21% 10.2500 EA 2.00
Bumbu Original 6x750m| 35% 41.6667 EA 1.00
Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333 EA 4.00

. BankingDetails
Citibank ZAR
*li***mONW
SOUTH AFRICA

A

I GnitSelling Price

Currency: ZAR

248.73
152.21
158.43
469.08
235.65

Name:
Signature:
Date:

_U.on .zo"

Date:
Customer:
Branch / Plant:
Warehouse LL:
Order No:
Liquor License:

Payment
Discount |
-14.92
-2.00
-10.25
-41.67
-1.83
oAl vAT

copTotal

1498615
2024-07-15
34646
CPTD
RG/0004327
136925050
| WCP/033372
' 15 Days from
pern: mﬂm”mhmnﬂ 1.0%
VAT [ Total Amount
70.14 467.62
45.06 300.42
44.45 296.36
64.11 427.41
140.29 935.27
| Totalincluding |
1,504.64 11,535.64
& 11,420.27

_ Received in good order on behalf of customer




